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Depth, ft.

9- 26
26— 32
32- 69
69~ 70
70-112

112-143
143-150
150-156
156-171
171-223
223-225
225-238
238-250
250-257
257-270

270~-299

299-319
319-359
359-364
364-396

i
i

ER

Sierra Pacific Power Company

Gravel Pit Well 3B )
Permit 55133-T ¢ o

Driller:

Total Depth 396'

RS

Layne Western Company
Drillers' Log

Description

Powdery soil

Tight dirty gravel

Brittle sandy clay

White clay

Brown clay

Coarse gravel

Light brown clay

Light brown clay with streak of sand

White clay

Brown clay

Brown clay with interbedded gravel

Brown & white clay

Fine to medium sand

Clay

Clay with interbedded gravel

Coarse to medium sand

Medium to coarse gravel angular
with layers of clay

Coarse angular gravel tight in
streaks

Coarse sand

Tight sand

Coarse gravel

Light gray clay with streaks of

coarse sand




